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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12015-1999

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:9/11/2015 Committee on Land Use and Economic
Development

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2015 9/29/2015

Enactment date: 9/29/2015 633Enactment #:

10/7/2015Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to execute a grant agreement
with Neighborhood Allies for receipt of grant funds in the amount of Two Thousand Dollars
($2,000.00.) to be used for the purpose of hiring a consultant to facilitate a community engagement
process related to My Brother’s Keeper, and further authorizing all legitimate expenditures and/ or
agreements required under the terms of the grant agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS, GRANT(S)

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor10/7/2015 1

Passed FinallyCity Council9/29/2015 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDStanding Committees9/22/2015 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council9/15/2015 1
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